
Westchester, Playa del Rey, and Playa Vista Public Education Leaders' Contact Information 

Mr. Austin Beutner 

LAUSD Superintendent 

333. S. Beaudry Avenue, 24th Floor  

Los Angeles, CA 90017 

Austin.Beutner@lausd.net 

  

http://home.lausd.net/ 

Ph: (213) 241-7000 

 

Fax: 213-241-8442  

Ms. Cheryl Hildreth 

  

Ms. Karen Long 

(Education) 

Ms. Rose Hindinger 

(Secondary) 

LAUSD Instructional Area Superintendent 

Educational Service Center - West 

LAUSD Local District West - Director 

11380 W. Graham Place 

Los Angeles, CA  90064 

 Cheryl.Hildreth@lausd.net 

  

 Karen.Long@lausd.net 
  

RHinding@lausd.net 

  

http://achieve.lausd.net/ldwest 

Ph: (310) 914-2100 

 

  

Mr. Nick Melvoin 

  

Ms. Allison Holdorff  

(Senior Advisor & 

Community 

Engagement) 

LAUSD Board of Education Vice-President and  

Board District 4 Representative 

Los Angeles City Board of Education 

333. S. Beaudry Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90017 

Nick.Melvoin@lausd.net 

  

Allison.Holdorff@lausd.net 
  

http://achieve.lausd.net/zimmer 

Ph: 213-241-6387 

 

Fax: 213-241-8453 

Westchester, Playa del Rey, and Playa Vista Elected Officials' Contact Information 
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 California Senator 

Benjamin Allen 

District 26 Office 

2512 Artesia Blvd., #320 

Redondo Beach, CA 90278-3279  

  

Fernando Morales - District Representative 

Benjamin.Allen@sen.ca.gov    
  

http://sd26.senate.ca.gov/  

  

Fernando.Morales@sen.ca.gov  

Ph: (310) 318-

6994 

Fax: (310) 318-

6733 

  

California 

Assemblymember 

Autumn Burke  

62nd California Assembly District 

1 Manchester Blvd. STE 601 

Inglewood, CA 90301 

  

Odysseus Bostick – Sr. Field Representative 

  

Autumn.Burke@asm.ca.gov    

  

http://asmdc.org/members/a62/ 

  
  

Ph: (310) 412-

6400 

 

  

Los Angeles City 

Councilmember Mike 

Bonin 

District 11 Field Office 

Westchester Municipal Building 

7166 W. Manchester Avenue 

Los Angeles, CA 90045 

  

Matthew Tecle - Field Deputy - 

Westchester and Playa Del Rey  

Chuy Orozco - Field Depurty - Playa Vista 

Councilmember.Bonin@LACity.org 

  

www.11thdistrict.com/  

  

Matthew.Tecle@lacity.org 

  

  
Chuy.Orozco@lacity.org 
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